

Court No. - 32

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 3370 of 2019

Petitioner :- Abdul Said

Respondent :- State Of U.P. And 2 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Ashok Kumar Dwivedi, Sri Ashok Khare, Sr. Advocate

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.

Hon'ble Vikram D. Chauhan, J.

An adjournment has been sought by the learned counsel for the respondent.

List in the week commencing 28.11.2022.

Order Date :- 19.10.2022

VMA